
Virtual Champs - August Fell

[ 1st :34:56, 2nd :35:03, 3rd :38:21 ]

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts

1 Dom Leckie M 0 34 56 103.4 103.4

2 Andrew Worster M 0 35 3 103.0 103.0

3 Darren Shackleton M 0 38 21 94.2 94.2

4 Duncan Cannon M40 0 38 23 94.1 96.8

5 Chris Goddard M40 0 38 52 92.9 97.4

6 Dave Collins M65 0 47 55 75.4 102.0

7 Dave Weedon M40 0 48 27 74.5 77.4

8 Helen Wilson F55 0 56 2 64.4 92.0

9 Jane Leonard F60 0 58 18 61.9 99.1

10 Joe Mountain M 1 3 2 57.3 57.3

11 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 1 3 2 57.3 65.0

12 Louise Abdy F60 1 11 45 50.3 77.8

13 Dave O'Neill M60 1 17 49 46.4 61.2

14 Mick Cooper M55 1 25 55 42.0 51.5

15 Jackie Cooper F50 1 25 55 42.0 55.9

16 Paul Fearon M 1 26 26 41.8 41.8

17 Peter Ehrhardt M75 1 27 42 41.2 64.1

In GP Points order:

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Fell Pts GP Pts ↓

1 Dom Leckie M 0 34 56 103.4 103.4

2 Andrew Worster M 0 35 3 103.0 103.0

3 Dave Collins M65 0 47 55 75.4 102.0

4 Jane Leonard F60 0 58 18 61.9 99.1

5 Chris Goddard M40 0 38 52 92.9 97.4

6 Duncan Cannon M40 0 38 23 94.1 96.8

7 Darren Shackleton M 0 38 21 94.2 94.2

8 Helen Wilson F55 0 56 02 64.4 92.0

9 Louise Abdy F60 1 11 45 50.3 77.8

10 Dave Weedon M40 0 48 27 74.5 77.4

11 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 1 03 02 57.3 65.0

12 Peter Ehrhardt M75 1 27 42 41.2 64.1

13 Dave O'Neill M60 1 17 49 46.4 61.2

14 Joe Mountain M 1 03 02 57.3 57.3

15 Jackie Cooper F50 1 25 55 42.0 55.9

16 Mick Cooper M55 1 25 55 42.0 51.5

17 Paul Fearon M 1 26 26 41.8 41.8


